
1

PUBTIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA -I

As rR le 47 ol PP Rules 2004

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All Public

Contracts of Works, Services and Good5.

> NAME OF THE ORGAN IZAIION/DEPTT. MEPCO

i FEDERAT / PROGINCIAI- GOVT FEDERAT

z TITLE OF CONTRACT

. TENDER N UMBER to! l24

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT SUPPLY OF STAY ROD COMPLETE

> TENDER VALUE Rs.24,723,790 I- Ercludine GST

> ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

lFor civil Works only)

> ESTIMATED COMPI,ETION PERIOD l00o/. in 60-Duys

NIA

> WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN AN NUAL PROCUREMENT PTAN?

Yes

i ADVERTISEMENT

{i) PPRA Website
(FederalAgencies)

News Papers(ii)

> TENDER OPENDED ON (DATE & TIME)

u NATURE OF PURCHASE

Yes

TS536404E

Dailv "News" Lahore dated 05.04.2024

oliL lji a.u ir1 dated 05.04.2024

25.(M.202411130 Brs|

Lo.al

) )vl1 -4* )

o(cctori,?rccut
lrElco ttq..iltlit6lt,

(PPRAI

PURCHASE ORDER No. 7100002367

\



2

EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) No

> NUMBER OF TENDIR DOCUMENTS SOID 08

Ivf/s Umair Industries
M-/s Blacksteel Intl.
Nl/s A.lU Associates
Nl/s K,S Traders
Nl/s Aimer Enss:
)l/s )lalik & Sons
M/s ABA Ensineerins
NUs A.H Associates

> WHETHER QUALIFII:ATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUOED IN BIDDING/TENOER DOCUMENTS Ye!
(if yes enclose a copy)

> WHETHER BID EVA-UATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED lN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS Yes

{if yes enclose a copy)

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

1, SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

2, SINGTE STAGE-' TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDU RE

3. TwO STAGE BIC,DING PROCEDURE

Yes

Yes

PTEASE SPECITY II ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREM€NT WAS ADOPTED WITH
BRIEF REASONS (i.e. EMEnGENCY, 0IRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERTNG Erc.)

N[-

WHO IS THE APPSOVING AUTHORITY CEO lrtEPCO

> WHETHER APPROV,\L OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAIN'D FOR U5 NG A METHOD
OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE EIDDING, N.A

> NUMBER OF EIDS RECEIVED 05

Y/s B tccl lntl
trl/s A.M Associites
M/s K.S Trrder:!
lu/s Malik & S(' ns
trl/s ABA Enein,{ritg

Billctilrii 6inIt

WHETHER THE SUCCES:;FUL BIDDER WAS TOWEST BIDDER

} WHETHER INTEGRIIY PACT WAS SIGNED

IIEPCO iIQ.

icIt]g
ultan,

4. TWO STAGE . TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

t.



3

PU BLIC PROCUREM ENT REGUTATORY AUTHORITY

r Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Resoect of All Public

Contracts of Works Services & Goods

, NUMSEROFBIDDERSPRESENTATTHETIMEOFOPENINGOFBIDS 05

lvs Blackstccl Infl.
!I/s A,U Associalqs
!l/s K.S Traders
)I/s l\talik & Sons
\I-/s ABA Enginecrinil

, NAME AND ADDRESS OF THT SUCCEssFUT BIDDER

,U/s ABA Ensinccrine Pvt, Ltd.

> RANKING OF SUCCESSTUT BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT

(i.e. 1n, 2"d, 3'd EVALUATED 8lD).

M/s ABA Ensin€erinq Pvt. Ltd. {l'rLowest & Most Advantaseous bidder}

> NEEO ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

The Material Procu red ls lncluded in Procurement Plan approved bv MEPCO BoD

> lN CASE EXT€NSION WAs MADE lN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WHERE THE REASONS (BrieflY

descrabe). N.A

0kzchriPIocur rt)
lr!Ef60 li0-I$ultarr'

(PPRA)



4

WHETHER NAMES OT THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE REAO OUT AT THE TIME OF

OPENING OF BIDS Yes

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING
(Atta.h a copy of agreement)

15.0i.202J

, CONTRACT AWARO )RICE

> WHETHER COPY OT EVATUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALT BIDDERS

iAttach copy of the bid evaluation report)
!c!

> ANY COMPLAINTS fIECEIVED Nlo

> ANY DEVIATION FRI]M SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN

IF THE TENDER NOTICE/OOCUM ENTS

(if yes give details)

> SPECIAT CONDITIOIJS, IF ANY

Rs.2.1.72.1,790i - Iircludins (;s l'

I\to

Elr:a'rol{!!{o-uii. ,r i)J:j
i,ttfc0 !r0.r/l laN,

NO

NIL

> DEVIATION FROM (IUAIFICATION CRITERIS

(if yes Sive details)



EVALUAT loli REPORT

As Per Rule 3 PP les 2 04

1. Name of Procuring Agency: MEPCO

2. lrethod of Procurement: Single Stage0ne EnveloPe

3. Title of Procurement Stay Rod ComPlete

l. Tender lnquiry No 't01t24

5. PPRA Ref. No. [rSE) TS535404E

25.04.2021, ll:00 a.m

7. Date & Time of Bid OPening 25.04.2024 ,11:30 a.m

8. No. of Bids Received Five (05)

9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation

10. Details of Bid(s) Evaluation As Under

Marks Tender
Rate per
unit (Rs,)

Technical
(lfapplicable)

Financial
(lfapplkable)

Name of Bidder

3737.OONotApplicableNot Applicable1

3889.00Not ApplicableNotApplicable2 M/s A.M Associates

3597.00Not ApplicableNot Applicable3 M/s K.S TradeG

3525.00NotApplic€bleNotApplicableM/s Malik & Sons4

3497.00Not ApPli':ableNotApplicable5 tlvs ABA Engineedng

Sr.
No.

Rule/Regu o',
PolicyrBasls for Reiection /
Acceptance as p6r Rule 35

of PP Ru 2004.

Most AdvantagGous Bidder

, ld Floor FBC Building

>l -s-L

DIRECTOR /sl*t

Forwarded to the Deputy Director, Public Procuremeri Regulatory Authority

H"ri sr"G eanf S"&d G-512, lslamabad for uploading at PPRA website'

. I'ULTAN

tocopy

1. Assistant Director (C.O) MEPCO H/Q MEPCO Multan.for uploading on MEPco's website'

i. il;Ai;&;i;;ainidmaiionar s& zsr Rda chamber,'ld Floor'Queens Road'Abid Market Lahore

i. ffi;;:'l\,ffi;;;r* evt Lra. oen rcc, oulbers-lv, canal Bark Road' Lahore'

l. d. aeA e"gin*ring hit. Ltd. Thatter iully Sto;, Near PSO-P€trol Pum! Badian Road' Lahore

i. iill ii"rii. C b-l'". et'-rnra sn"n stt"a No i 3, House No' I Tajpura shadbash Lahore'

;. ili; iG i;d; utarii ia* Hear oiamond Foam Diamond Godown No 5' Lahore'

6. Date & Time of Bid closing

As per Bidding Do"Y!9!t"

M/s Blacksteel lnll:

Endsr. No.7 63 Z-i,.P


